X X
Y
Y
MATERIAL & FINISH:
CHECKED:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION ALL DIMENSIONS IN mmNOT TO SCALECIF IN DOUBT - ASK
TITLE:
DRAWING NUMBER: SHT

DIM 'B'   TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS + 5.00
DIM 'C'   TOTAL No. OF CONTACTS + 10.0
EXAMPLE ORDER CODE 1: CONNECTOR WITH 20 CONTACTS
 M80-5S120XXME
 DIM 'A' = 18.00mm, DIM 'B' = 25.00mm, DIM 'C' = 30.00mm
TABLE 2: WEIGHTS
PART No. WEIGHT (g)
M80-5S114XXME 1.86
M80-5S112XXME 1.79
M80-5S110XXME 1.72
M80-5S116XXME 1.93
M80-5S118XXME 2.00
M80-5S120XXME 2.06
M80-5S122XXME 2.13
M80-5S124XXME 2.20
M80-5S126XXME 2.27
M80-5S128XXME 2.34
M80-5S130XXME 2.40
M80-5S132XXME 2.47
M80-5S134XXME 2.54
M80-5S136XXME 2.61
M80-5S138XXME 2.68
M80-5S140XXME 2.74
M80-5S142XXME 2.81
M80-5S144XXME 2.88
M80-5S146XXME 2.95
M80-5S148XXME 3.02
M80-5S150XXME 3.08
DATAMATE J-TEK DIL
VERT SMT MALE
ASSY WITH 101LOK RETAINERS
S. MCCULLAGH